
Term Dates 2021-22 

 

Autumn Term 2021 

 Term starts:     Monday 6th September  

 Half Term:         Monday 25th - Friday 29th October  

 Term ends:     Friday 17th December 

 Christmas Holidays:   Monday 20th December 2021 - Monday 3rd January 2022 

Spring Term 2022 

 Term starts:     Tuesday 4th January 2022 

 Half Term:    Monday 21st - Friday 25th February 

 Term ends:     Friday 8th April 

 Easter Holidays:    Monday 11th April—Friday 22nd April 

Summer Term 2022 

 Term starts:     Monday 25th April  

 Half Term:    Monday 30th May - Friday 3rd June 

 Term ends:     Wednesday 20th July * 

 Summer Holidays:    Thursday 21st July —Monday 5th September  

Training Days—school closed to pupils 

Thursday 2nd September, Friday 3rd September 

Monday 1st November 

Friday 18th February  

Thursday 21st July, Additional Bank Holiday - Friday 22nd July*.  

* You may be aware that the Queen will be celebrating her Platinum Jubilee (75 Years on the 
throne) during 2022. As part of these celebrations, an additional Bank Holiday has been  
added on Friday 3rd June 2022. As this falls during the summer half term holiday, schools 
have been allocated an additional day where the school will be closed in lieu of this Bank 
Holiday. Wolverhampton have selected Friday 22nd July for this day. As we had previously 
planned an INSET on this day, our term will now end on Wednesday 20th July.    

 

Autumn Term 2022  

Term starts:     Tuesday 6th September 2022 


